'APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGU Y?N THANH vu

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IV#: 14155
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: 4731
I-171#: Y NOx

EXIT VISA#: No

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM
(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

p )

Last Middle First
Current Address: 94&/@ - Khom 3 - Tam #l'(‘,'h r&[tnkda .:DOVG—UA’;

Date of Birth: 4 July 1940 Place of mrth:wg_hkoa _VieT~A
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Md:{'nt RUNAF  scrial 601/ 154300
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From | MAY 1475 To_ 27 Joiy 148>
Years: 3 Months: A Days: 2(

SPONSOR'S NAME: PHU Q. NGuyeN

Name

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUATNTARCES IR THE U.S.

Rame, Address & Telephone Rumber Relationship
Py Q. Meuyen Unde

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: 7[/ 6/{/ g




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN THAWH VU

< -

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
o
NGUYew —THI - CUC 12 ocT. 440 Wire
_NGUYEW - Tihte . Tukn lo wby. 1965 | sow
Nevyen - THU - TRAWG o Wov. 65" | pgverien

DEPENDENT 'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

/

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

/



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES. OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 IV#: 9\'3 (3
TELEPHONE: ) ’
VEWL.#:_ Ly 72
I-171#: Y NO
EXIT VISA#:

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Narcuenn ThaoS Vuw
Dast’ Middle First
, Current Address: 14 aL 4 J p)w-bv\ Hoe . D’M Nao
Date of Birth: 0 ?[OH qu Place of Birth: &"2\. @:_,
Previous Occupation (before 1975) Mayor
(Rank & Position) Y

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-ENCATION CAMP  Dates: From _05/03 [25 1o Ol‘/KB

Years: Months: Days:

3. seomsor's maME:_ Pl Q. Ngugen

7 Address and Telephone Kumber

4. HAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. vho are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP
PA.

1O

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



1o chifu nay gdm 16 trang
Ce passcport conlient 16 pages

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
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Ho wn VGUYEN. THANR VL.

Nom ¢t prénoms

Noi sinh ... .@Wy/m ........................

Y Birag ria

domipy ARG L.
Qub tich....... /i raana!

Qe tich. hle LIRR2.... ...
Ngh® nghitp. <

Profesetea T
Nhin deng Chuceo........

Stgnalement Tatlte "

Coulour des yeux

Veéttich dycbitt ...
Sigres particuliers

-2

Anh cia nguoi

Photographie du titulaire

Chir ky
Signature

-3~

mang ho chifu

v
»

HO ¢hi€u ndy co gid trj did¥n ...l
Ce passeport est valable ponr se rendre
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IL expire le
trir khi duoc gia han.

_sanf em cas de rempuvellement
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Photographies dex enfunts




Ho chifu nay gdm 16 trang
Ce passcpori contien! 16 pages

CONG HOA XK HOI CRU NGHIA VIET NAM

REPUBLIQUE SOCIALISTE DU VIET NAM

HO CHIEU
Passeport

Bl CHU - NOTES

.
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Mo ten NEUNEN. THANH. TUAN.

Nom et prénoms

Ngdy sinh 4q[f

Dats de natssance

o ... gt

Lisu de malssance

Chd &.......... .@ﬁy’m .............................
Domicile

Quéc tich %'/Zmnq/

Nattanalltd

Ngh? nghitp Pt

Profaession * - _

Nhin deng ChRu cao . .

Signalement Tatlle

Miumit AR
Couleur des yoeux

Vet tich dle BItt .......oeceenenes
Stgmas particulters

Anh clia ngudi mang hg chitu
PAotographie du titulaire

TRE EM CUNG D1 V&1 NGUOT MANG HO CHIEU

"GUC QUAN LY XUAT NHAP CANH.
Trudng phong
-
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Ce passeport est valable pour ee readre ! R
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Ho chi€u nay gdm 16 trang
Ce passeport contlent 16 pages

B] CHU ~ NOTES

CONG HOA XA HOT CHU NGHIA VIET NAM

REPUBLIQUE SOCIALISTE DU VIET NAM

HO CHIEU

Passcport

TH| THUYC — VISAS

THI THYCT XUAT CANN
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Ho wn NGUYEN..TI.CUL.................

Nom  ¢i prinems

Ngiy sinh 4740

Date de nalssancs

Not sinh........ LRl ki ol

Lieu de neissgnce

Ch8 &...........

Domictle

Quécs tich........ %a(mm/ ....................
Natianalird '

Ngh® nghitp. <

Profession

Nhén dang ChRY CRO .o
Signatement Taillte

Miumbt...............
Coulenr des yeux

Vit tich d¥c bift ..........................
Signes particuliers

Anh cis nguwdi mang hd chifu
Photographie du titulaire

B 2k

Chir ky
Signature

"Ho hi€u ndy €d pit tr] Y Q& oo
Ce passcport est palable poer se rendre

IL expire Le

trr khi dugc gia hen.
_sauf en cas de renouvellement
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HO chifu nay gdm 16 trang
Ce passcpori contient 16 pages

CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
REPUBLIQUB SOCIALISTE DU VIET NAM

HO CHIEU

Passeport

-1~
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o/ .
Ho wen NGUYEN. THU.TRANG.........

Nom el pridmoms

Ngdy sinh A9%5.

Date de nalssance

oﬂnym ....... "

Nai sinh

Liew Jl. Aalssance

ChE b aﬂm/m ........................
Domictle

Qufe tich.......... Ziid ani.......
Natlonalité

Ngh¥ nghitp. -~

Professton

Nhin dgng ChRUCRO ..o
Signalement Tatlte

Miumit

Canleur des gamx

W tleh dac bigt ........ccoceeercnnee

Signes particuliers

Anh cia nguwi mang ho chi€u
Photographie du tiwlaire

Chir ky
Signature

e Nl

HO hi€u nky cd gik trj di QEN....ooeeeereeee
* Ce passeport est palable punr se rendre
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tetr khi dugc gia han.
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CUC QUAN LY XUAT NHAP CANH
P o ,\.‘Trvfml phong

O,

©

TRE EM CUNQ DI VOI NGUY MANG HO ClIfiU
A'NFANTSACCDHPAGNAMTLKTITIII.AIIIA'I)I/I'ASS"I‘UNT

Ho va tén Ngdy sinh
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Middlesex, ngay 20/2/1990.
/a7
Kinh goi  _
HOI GIA PINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIETNAM
P.O. BOX 5435

Arlington, VA. 22205

Thia Quy Hoi,
y ~ ~ oY ~ &
Hb-30 bo-tuc: NGUYEN THANH VU
Xin goi kém theo day ban photocopies :
- Ho-chleu (Passports) cap ngay 20-12-89 cho Nguyen-thanh Vu va
gia dinh gom co:
Nguyen-th1 -Cuc (vO)
Nguyeg-thanh—Tuan (con)
Nguyen-thu-Trang (con).
o .7 ~ . Q
- Giay Gioi thigl (Letter of Introduction) cua gia dinh Nguyen-thanh-Vu.

dé quy Hoi lap danh sach nhung ciu Tu nhan Chmh tri V N da ¢o Thong Hanh
i O.D.P/Bangkok xiic tién viéc Phong van som.

fbong th01 chung toi cung g01 cho U.S Embassy Bangkok/O.D.P cac ban sao tren
d&€bo tic ho-so IV # 219155,

ThaEh that cam oh qu§ H‘E)i./ .

s
Kinh chao,

At

Phu Nguyen
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OF THAL UNITED STATES 6= AMIRICA
SANGRKTGK, THEILAND
NCT 14, 1987
TGO WHOM 1T HMAY CGuHCERN:

JUuL ¢ (Lv 212155)

NGUYEN THANHA VU 20N 4 _

NGUYEN THI CucC £0-N 12 CIT 47 WISE

NGUYEN THANH TUAN To4N 10 NZV 65 UNMAIRIED SON
NGUYEN THU TRANG , 20N 10 NOV 45 JUNMAPRIED DAUGHTER

ADDRESS IN VISTNAM: 14 QUOC LD 1
eIEN HOA
CONS NAT
VEWL#: 41221

SU QUAN HDJA4 KY CH2 PHcP NHUNG N3UJI C3 TEN TRSN DAY DI
BANGKGK, THAI=-LAN, DZ NGP? J0N T&1 S QUAN MY [ SANG HOA KY,
VOI DIcU KIEN HO DUOC KHAM SUC KHU:z TAI VIZT NaAM, VA CUOC )
PHONG VAN QUA OAI DIEN CAG UY LIZN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACHK TY NAN
(UNHIR) o CHUNG TOJ1 YEU CAU-GIOSI THAM SUYIN CAP CHC HY GIAY
XUAT CANn CuUNS NAUNG GIAY TG CaN TAIST [Z ROI VI=T NEM./

THE AMERICAN EMLASSY GIVES PIRAISSION FC~x THz 24°7VE PERSONS

YO COUMZ TG GANGKUK, THAILAND To MAXI APPLIZATION AT THIS
EMBASSY TG GO TG THE UNITZO STAaTZS, PRCVIDID THAY THEY HAVE

A MEOICAL CSXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTEFVIEW 2Y A REPRE-
SENTATIVS OF THEZ UNITED NATIODNS HIGH COMMISSIONER 02 REFUGEES
(UNHACR) e WE RZQUEST THE AJTHCRITIZES TO IS3UZ ZXIT PERMITS AND
THE NECESSARY JJCJUMINTS TC LIAVE VISTHAM,

NHUNS NGUOI KE T28K DA Q0JCC UNACS JE NSHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIeT NAM THED JanNd SACH THIEU KHLN KNHA? CANK ENE KY./
THE NAMES AZJVc AdAVE SzeN SULMITTLO Y TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR-
ITIES oY Trdz UNARCHE ON THE AMIRICEN VISA ZNTRPY WC2KING LIST.

SINCERZLY,

0DP-1
10731 $253077



Kinh 901 Ba Khuc Minh Thd
Chg_tlch Hoi Gia dinh TU Nhan
Chanh Tri Viet Nam

P.0. BOX 5435

Arlington, VA 22205-0635

Kinh Ba,

Xin chuyen den quy Ho; hd-sd xin dinh cu tal Hoa-KYy
cUa cuu Tu Nhédn Chanh tri NGUYEN THANH vU.

Vi chung tdi ch1 la cd va Duong cua NGUYEN THANH VU
nen chung toi khéng tH% dién MéU I1-130 theo Luat Di-trd cua
My cho gia dinh Nguyen thanh ' dudc.

Do do v; ly do nhén dao x1n quy H01 vui long ghi
tén gia _ dinh NGUYEN THANH v - gom c6 4 nguoi, nhy L.0.I da”
ghi, - vao danh sdch cac Cuu Ty Nhan Chanh Tri Viét Nam ddoc
tha ra xin diph cJ 6 Hoa- Ky, hau chuyen cho B® Ngoai Giao Hoa-
Ky c6 tal lleu de thao luan voi nhad cam quyen Viet Nam trong
v1ec cd0 xét cho nhuing TuU Nhan Chdnh Tri Viet Nam dudc xuat
canh.

Vi sau day la dia-chi moi nhdt cua NGUYEN THANH VU:

942/6B - Khom 3 - Tam Hiep
Bienhoa, DONG NAI

dﬁgg thoi, chdhg toi cuhg c6 théhg bao cho ODP/Bangkok cing ngay.

Thanh that cam on Ba va k1nh chao Ba

%my«,

Nguyen Q. Phu
September 6, 1988
/ ~

-Dinh kem: .

- L.0,I cap ngay 14-10-87

- Glay Ra Trai

- Mau ghi danh TNCT v01 uscc

- Mau don Ly Lich v01 HGDTNCTVN

- Cau hoi cua ngU6i nop don cho ODP

(moi thu 2 ban)



ZMoUASSY OF THI UNITIS STATIS €= AMIRICA
LANEXOK, THLILSIND

T 14, 1987
TO WHOM 1T MAY CONCERN:

L3 IV 21915%)

NGUYEN ThHANA VU A0-N & JUL

NGUYEN THI Cul ed-N 12 CIT 473 Wice

NGUYEN THANH TUAN T0-N 10 NIV £S5 UMMEIRIED SON
NGUYEN THU TRANo 203N 10 NOV ¢85 JUN“A*RIED DAUGHTER

ADDRESS IN VIZTNAM: 14 QU2C LY 1
EIEN HOL
CON, NAT
VEWLE: 41721

SJY QUAN HJIA KY CHD PHIP NHUNG N3U2T €O TEN TRSN DAY DI
BANGKGK, TAAI=LAN, [Z NUG2 20N TAT 35U SJ&N MY TS SANG hOA KY,
VUI O0IcU KIEN HU DUGC KHaM SUC XK4C:= Ta&I VIST NiAM, VA CUOCC .
PHONo VAN JU& DAL DI:EN CAO UY LIZN KIEP QUOC DAC TOATH TY NAN
(UNHIK)« CHUNG TO22 YSU CLU GISI TraM GUYIN CAP CHC H2 GIAY
XUAT CaNn Cuas N-LNG LIAY TO CaM THIZT T2 07 VITT NiM./

THS AMZRICAN E£McA25Y GIVES PIRAISSINN =04 THZ &%7VE PEISONS

TG CIOMS TO CANGKUK, THIATLAND To MAXI APPLICATIAN AT THIS
EMOASSY TC GJ) TC THE UNITZD STaT:il, PROVICID THAT THEY HAVE

A MEOZICAL ZXAMINATION IM VISTRAIM £I0 AN INTISVICSW 2Y £ RCPRE-
SENTATIVZ OF THZ UMITED KLATIINS AISH COIMUISSIONE2 €N2 2EEYGEES
(UNHCR)e WE RZQUEST TH: AJTHACIITICS T2 IS5UZ IXIT PIRMITS AND
THE NECESSARY JLJUMINTS T LZAVE VIETHNAM, )

NhJNS NOGUGI KT T2EN & CJCT UN-HCT DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN
VIZT NAM THED JaNH SACH TniIIJg KHIKN NHAD faye EDA KY,/
THE NAMES ASJIVZ MAVE Z22N SULMITTLY TO T+t VICTNEZMZSE AUTHOAR-
ITIES 5Y Trz UNHCF CN THT AMIRICEN VISA ZNT?Y WC2XINSG LIST,

SINCERZILY,

00P-1
10731 $252077



drderly Japartur2 Program
im2ricon Embhassy
A San Francisco 94744

NoUreN THANH VU
16 UuC LI 1
BIEN DA

DUNG NAI

VIET NAM

The enclosed informatisn ~2rtains t2 your intar2st in the Crderly
Departure Prozram. P'2a32 rezd and follouv 2ll +h> instruztions
very carefully. dn2n comnunicating with this office 2ither by
telepnone or .Lztt:r, vou Aust ALAGYS rafer to tha IV numbepr
exactly as it apspzars b:low,.

IV Nunber: c121.5

Encl: Letter of Intraduztion
instructians

CRU /YUI
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NATIONAL OFFICE / W-2iq iss’/

DSTATES

~ A § MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
g‘ 'g 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. ® WASHINGTON, D.C.20005
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 : Telex: 710 822 1164 ATTN: MRS

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program

can be established.
&

Applicant in Vietnam NGUYEN THANH Vg,z -
Last Middle First

Current Address 4 QUOC LO 1 THANH PHO BIENHOA (DONG NAI) - VIET NAM

Date of Birth 4 _JuLy 1940 Place of Birth TAM HIEP, BIENHOA - VIETNAM

Names of Accampanying Relatives/Dependents
1 - NGUYEN THU cucC Wide
2 - NGUYEN THANH TUAN _ Son

3 - NGUYEN THU TRANG Daughten
4 - NGUYEN THANH TRUC Son

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram 1 _MAY 1975 To __27 JuLy 1983

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP
PHU NGUYEN Uncle-in-Law '
_ = )
rom Campleted By Additional information : NGUYEN THANH VU 0
PHU NGUYEN , ‘' was a fonmer Majorn RUNAF, Senial ¥ 60/15420
ame % 29 7’[' L (/ Mdita)tg Unit: Regional Finance § Administr
- - , dve Seruice Nn.7 - Mytho -
(So Hanh Chanh Tdi Charh 867 - Mytho)
— — af§iliated of Directorate Generale of Finan
Address § Audit/Ministry of Defense/R.UN,

(Téng Nha Tdi Chanh vd Thanh Tra Quén Phi/B

-~ -y CH . .
If you are eligible to file for the applicant Und8¥q53€2§§3{Vy oé the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
s0. Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do so.

USCC Form D
(12/84)
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PACE 2

.

NGUYEN-THANH- VU
YAXE OF PRINCIIAL APPLICANT (PA): '

(Liscad on Page 1)

SANE OF OEPEYCENT/ACCOKPANYING RRIATIVES | SATE cP amrry REZATIONSIIP O 2 A.
1- NGUYEN THU CUC 1940 , WIFE
2- NGUYEN THANH TUAN 1965 SON  (Twin)
3- NGUYEN THU TRANG 1965, DAUGHTER (Twin)
4~ NGUYEN THANH TRUC 1967, - SON

ADDITICNAL LYYORNATICON

Last RVN/Military Unit: REGIONAL FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE éERVICE NR.7 - MYTHO (SVN)
Affiliated of

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF FINANCE & AUDIT/MINISTRY OF DEFENSE/RVN



.

HOJ GIA DINH TU NHAN CGHANA sow vamulewd r.C.BON 3435 ARLINGTON, VA. 2eeud-Jusd

, INTAKE FORM
MAU DON VE LY LICH

rJ 2
NAME (TEN) s NGUYEN THANH VU
) ‘ © Last (Ten Ho) - Middle (Giua) First (Teén
DATE,PLACE OF B{RTH : JULY 04 : 1940 .
(NAM,NOI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Ndm)
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : MALE , Female (Nu):

MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia din

(Tinh trang gia dinh)

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chx tai VN)

14 QUOC LOC 1 - TP. BIENHOA ~ VIETNAM

»
.
£

POLITICAL PRISONER {(Co_la Tu binh tai VN hay khongl: Yes (Co) / No (Xh<

If yes (Né&4 Co): From(Tu): 1 MAY 75 To (Dén) : 27-7-¢

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (;RAI ¢ )

PROTISSION (Nghe Nghiep): Farmer

EDJUCATION 1IN U.s. : ~_none -

(20U HOC TAI MY)

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN}: Rank (Cap Bac): RVNAF MAJOR Serial ff 60/154200

VN GOVEANMENT :  Position(Chuc Vu): / Date (Naz)
{(vreng china phu WVN) .

APPLICATION FOR 0O.D.P:Yes (Co): IV Nunber(so ho so): |V /EJQ\§Y’N0(th:
NUMBER OF CEPENDINTS ACCOMPANYING: (S8 ncudi i theo): EOUR e

NAME OF DEPRNDENT/ACOOMPANYING REIATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi o trang 2
PAILI.‘:G~ADDP£SS IN 7N 14 QUOC 1O 1 - TP, BIENHQA - VIET NAM

(Dra chi lién lac '

tai VN) '

NAME ADDRESS OF ' __PHU Q. NGUYEN ,

SPONSOR/RELATIVE

(Tén,Dia chi Than nhan :

hay Nguoi Bao Tré)

U.S. CITIZEN ;(Cd;guoc tich Hoa;gi): v// No (Khong) :
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién he vox qguox o VN) IINCLE

NAME AND SIGNATURE : Puy Q. NGUYEN
ADDRESS OF INFORMANT R - '
(Ten,Dxa Chi,Chu Ky BT _

Cua nquoi dzen don nay)
DATE :




v _ PACT 2

YANE OF PRINCZPAL APPLICANT (PA): NGUYEN THANH VU
(Lisced on Page I)

NAME OF DRPEINCENT/ACCONPANYING RELATIVES | QATE OF AIRTH RELATZONSAZIP O 2.A.
1- NGUYEN THU CUC 1940 WIFE
2- NGUYEN THANH TUAN 1965 SON (Twin)
3= NGUNEN _THIL TRANG 1965 DAUGHTER (Twin)
4~ NGUYEN THANH TRUC 1967 SON
_2

ADDITIONAL INFCRMATION:
Last RVN/Military Unit : REGIONAL FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE NR.7 - MYTHO (SVN)

Affiliated of

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF FINANCE & AUDIT/MINISTRY OF DEFENSE/RVN



ESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS

N
4. r - - Date:
ODP 1V O‘Q”’]’{; ! Ngay -
Fi11 out this questionnaire in English ' Mail or aend the cowpleted
‘as completely as possible. If you cannot ' questionnaire to: ,
read or write in English, fill™t out in '  Gdi 80 cau hol nay tdf:

Vietnamese.

- ~ ’ -~ - a’
Xin Pién vao 35 ciu hd1 sau day bing tieng
Anh cing nhiéu cang t3t: Néu ban khéng doc
hodc viét ranh Anh-ngd thi bing tiéng Viét.

Au

1.

6.

Basic Identification Data/Ly Lich c&n-ban

Name .
Ho, ten

e | {

Other aneg

Ho, tén khac :
D,Et/r'lacc ol pirth
Ngay/N3i Sinh :

Residepce Agire-i,
Dia-chi thuddng-tru ' :

Mailing Address
Pia-ch: thé-td

CurqgntA0ccupation e - '4’
Nghl-nghiép hién tai : rtac

- ’
Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con cung 41 vd1 to1 '

' (NOTE: Your spouse and unmarried children are the only rslqt}ve- eligible to
accompany you.- List-marital status (MS) as follows: Harrled (M), Divorced (D),

Widowe N 05‘51ngle (S);) , ,
{CnG=-Y: V3/chdng va con cai co the ¢

’ . -
41 w3t Pan mi thoi. Ké khai tinh trang

gla-4fnh nhd sau: D& 18p gia dinh (M), 4 1y d1 (D), gda phu/goa thé (W), hokc &3c
than (S))

- Name . Date of Birth Place of Birth|Sex - MS . | Relationship
Ho, Tén [Ngay/Thing/Nim sinh| No1 sinh |Phii [Tinh trang gia dinh|Lio-h¢ gla-dinh

U
- D n. IQ A '5-

L

12

(NOTE: Por the persons listed above, we will need legible copies of birth
certificates, marriage certificates (17 married), divorce decrees (if divorced)
spouse’s death certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and
photos. If auy of the sabove accompanying relatives do not live vith you, please note
their addresses in Sgection 1 belov.)

I3 A

N - »
(CHI-¥: Cho wgi ngUdl cé tén trén danl. sach tren, ching t81 cin agt hap khai-sinh,

- -

giﬁjth€ (néu 1ap gia-dinh rdl), B%‘; ly.hSh (nG! Ji;ly a1, giay khat-td cua_vd[chﬁﬁg

(n€u goa phu/gda thé), thé ecdn cddc (néu ¢6), va hinh, Néu ba con s¢ cung d1 v8i ban

-

khéng chung-ngd vé1 ban hién tei, xin viet Jgn-chf cla ho trong phin I1.)



C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/Ho Hang d Ngogi Quoc

Of Myself/cua tot Of My Spouse/cua vd/ehshg

1. Closest Relative In the U.S.
B2 con than thuqc nhit d Hos—Ky

s, Name

Ho, Tén . HE
b. kelatiomhip

Lietr-he gia-ﬂiuh H

c. Addreas
Pia-chi

D. Date of Relatives Arrival
in the U.S.
Ngiy ba con &6n My - :

2. Closest Relative in Other Foreigp Countries
Ba con Th.nn-thuoc ahdt d cac ndot khic

a. Name
Ho, ten

b. lzlationahip
Llen—ha gia-tinh :

c. Mdre-, A
Bila-chi . :

D. Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-Thé Gia-Dinh (SStllg/Chﬁé)

1. Father '2 - o !‘ 2 2 Q 'I .
Cha H A < ‘ A : )

2, Mother Y

k. : \ &
%
3. Spouse | L /
Vd/Chong: : P
4. Former Spouse (if nny) A
vé/Ch8ng trdde (ol e0): MA“.T—
S. Children - “

~ ~
Con ca: (1) '_MM&L&MTUW

- T MY T TMVE
- SO __Nevger ,-znm -nwo X
- W _ i
(5)

e 6 - i T . -

: N : -
(8 . . :
ey .

6. Sibdlings . B - R } R
Anh chi em: (1) .

(2) Z

. © L e _.(35 .. N Z B
Sy 7

) . d

(6) i

) /

(8 7

) 7




Esployment by U.S. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or your
Spouse/Ban hodc vd/chéng da cd lam vigc cho cong-s3 cua chinhb-phy My hoac hang Hy

Eeployee Name
Tén ho nhan—vien H

Position ‘title

Chde-vu :

Agenc_y/CoupanyIOffice

$8/Hang/Véu—Phong :

Length of Enploynent From: To:
Thdi-gian larviec Td Tt

Nawe of Anericnn Supervisor
Tén ho ghrthi Hy

Reason for Se?aration
Ly do nghi viec :

hployee Nlne R
Tén ho ohin-vien :

Pou,tion title

Chde=-vu :

Agenc_y/Conpany/Off ice

Sd/Hang/Van-Phong :

Length of Employment From: To:
Thdi-gian lam viéc ™ Td1

Name of A-ericau _Supervisor
Ten ho ghn—‘l‘hi Hy.

Reason for Separation
Ly-do nghf-viec :

Employee Name

Tén Ho nhin=viéen :

Position title

Chic=vu :

Ageug/Conynuy/Office

Sd/lian.g/Vnn—Phong :

Length of Enploynent From: To:
Thdi gian lam viec 0 Td1

Nane of Anericnn Supervisor
Ten ho ghrthi My:

r-nowx for, Sepantion
: do nshi vicc :

Service with GVN or RVNAF ly You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu voi
Chinh-phu Viet-Nam

l. Name of Person Serving U
Ho ten ngddi thaw—gia: u
2. Dates: Trom:
‘rdi £

Ngay, thang, nam ™

3. Last Rank , Setinl Number :
Cép-bac C“aifcanl ﬂ..m.‘[:a_“ the “h‘“"ie“-m&n

A, mu,:ry/onice/mu;ary Unit
Bo/88/Bdn-Vi Binh-Chung :

S. Name of Su_pcrvisor/c 0., '—a‘.'cuu‘ Qu-a\u P&. o Ao ,7“‘1‘1

Ho tén ngddt ginrthi/u-qunn v
chf-huy :




6. Relason for, Separation
Ly do nghi viec

7. Names of American Advisor(s):

Ho tén cd-vin Hy :
8. U.S. Training Coyrses in Vietnam:
ChJdng-Trinh huan-luyen Hoa-Ky K ' .
tai Viet-Nam : RYN ' ’ !
< ¢
9, U.S. Awards or Certificates . ” &A’ﬁ L ‘0
Name of award: Date received: il
Phan-thJdng hoac giay khen: Ngay nhan: {

(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or certificates, i{f available.
Avajlable? Yes No )., 3
(CHU-Y- Xin ban kem theo bat cd’ van‘bang. giay ban~khen, hoac chdng-thd neu co.
Dddng sy co khong Co Khong 2)

G, Tra1n1ngutside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoic Vd/chéng 3’ huan-luch;
ngogi quéc

1. MName of Studs: t/Traip:sa: ﬂeD 7@
Ho ten Sinh—vien/ngddx dddc huan—lu)'en : .
2. Scheol and Schoo] Address_ l ‘! n .
Trddng va dia-chi nha trddng : Voub 9"‘% a° B M‘ e
3. Dates: From

Ngay, thang, nam

4. Description of Courses
Mo-ta nganh hoc

5. Who paid for training_" :
At dai-tho chddng-trinh hudn-luyén?

(NOTE: Please attach copies of diploms or ordera. 1f nvallable. Available? \es .
(CHU-Y: Xin bgn kem theo van-bang. hoac chi thi net co. Ban co hay khong’ cd Khong 3 _/_

H. Re-education of You or Your Spouse/Ban_hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao

1. Name of Person in Reeducation. ‘-ﬂ <™
Ho tén angddi d1 hoc-up cal-tao : N Q

2, Tige in Reeducuion. From: To: .
Thdi gian hoc-tap Ty: ‘ < z‘ Td1: _ Y # . 3 | g g3
3. Still in Reeducation’ . Yes No —
Van con hoc-tap cal-tao" Co Khong iy 3,“3

‘(If}released We must have 2 copy of your release certificate.)
*({néu d’uoa tha, ching t5: %2 war hin sao giav ra trai.)

1. Any Additional Remarks?/Cude_chu phu=-thuge

Signature W Date
Kf tén : Ngay: L—L_.-__‘_é.g.:_o g
J. Please List Hm to This Questionnaire

Xin neu ra tat-c2 giay-td kem theo v8i s8 cau hol nay




ZMULSSY OF THD ULITIL STATE
LANGXUR, THLILEN

T 14, 1987

TO WHOM 1T HAY CONCION:

NGUYEN THANA VU R0-N & JuL 42 (Iv 219155)
NGUYEN THI Cucl cd-N 12 CIT 473 Wwice
NGUYEN ThANH TUAN TN 10 NIV £S5 JNMLEIRIED SON
NGUYEN THU TRaNS 20-N 10 NIV 453 JNMATRPTIED DAUGHTER
ADDKESS IN VIZTNAHM: 14 QUNC LI 1
eIEN HOX
CON, NAI
VEWLH: 41721
SJ SUAN HLa KY CHD PHZIP NA4UNG N3U2I CO TFEN TRIN DAY DI
DANGKGOK, THAAI=LAN, C= NC?2 20N TE1 30 CJaN MY TS SANG hOA KY,
VOI JIcU KIEN HO JUGC KHiM SUC K&l TaI VIIT NiM, VA CuOC .
PHIONo VAN U4 OAI GIEN CAC UY LIZA MHIEP QUDC 0AC TOATH TY NAN
(UNHCK) @« CHUNG TOL YSU CaU GIQI TraM QUYIN CAP CHC H2 GIAY
XUAT CaNrt CuUnNG NAUNG LTAY TO CAa4 T/I:T T2 027 VITY Nowm,/
THZ AMZRICAN EMc 223y GIVES PIRMILSIAN =04 THZ &%2VE PERSONS
TG COMZ TU CANGKRLK, THIATILAND To MAKI ZPPLIZATION AT THIS
EMoASSY TL G TG THE UHMITZ) ZTaTzl, PROVIDLIZ THAT THEY HavE
A MEUICAL ZXAMINATION IN VIZTRIM L0 AN INTCFAVIEW 2Y 2 REPRE-
SENTATIV: OF THAZ UMITED KWATIINS AI5H COIMMISTIONCT2?2 €02 2EEUGEES
(UNHCR) e WE REQUEST THE AJTACIITICS T2 ISSUZ TXIT PERMITS AND

THE NECTSSARY 2.JUMTHNTS TU LZAVE VITTNLM,

NRJN3 NGUGI KE T2EN 78 CJCC UNACT JE NAHI TOT THAM QUYEN
VIET NaM THED JwaNH SACH ITrITg XHIN KHAD L2344 KDL KY./
THE NAMZS AT OVZ mAVE Z2zN SULMITTLY TC T+2 VICTNEIMISE AUTHOR-
ITIES 5Y TAdz UNACF CN THZ AMIPIC:tR VISA ZATRY WO2KING LIST.

00P-1
10731 $252077



Crderly l2partur2 Progranm
imzrican Snbassy
A S3n Franciscon 04746

NoUren THANA VU
14 QUUC LD 1
BIEN 404

DUNG NAIL

VIET NAHM

The enclosed information ~ertains t2 your inta2r2st in the Crderly
Departurée Pro;rame P 2332 re:d and fillou 311 +hy instrustions
vary carefullye. An:zn comrunicatine with this office 2ithoer by
talepnone or Latt.r, vou aust ALwaYS rafer ts tha IV numhepe
exastly as it apozars b 1low,.

IV Number: 217125

Encl: Letter of Intraoduztion
instruczison,

CRU /7YUI
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NATIONAL OFFICE / W iy l‘g.s’/

E}STATESS;

=¥ | & MIGRATION AND REFUGEE SERVICES
§‘ 'g 1312 MASSACHUSETTS AVENUE, N.W. @ WASHINGTON, D.C.20005
CONFERENCE 202/659-6625 , Telex: 710 822 1168 ATTN: MRS

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were
formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that
eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly Departure Program
can be established. :

~ C 4
Applicant in Vietnam NGUYEN THANH vu
Last Middle "First
Current Address 14 QuUOC LO 1 THANH PHO BIENHOA (DONG NAI) - VIET NAM

Date of Birth 4 JULY 1940 Place of Birth TAM HIEP, BIENHOA - VIETNAM

Names of Accompanying Relatives/Dependents
1 - NGUYEN THU cucC Wige
2 - NGUYEN THANH TUAN _ Son

3 - NGUYEN THU TRANG Daughten
4 - NGUYEN THANH TRUC Son

Time Spent in a Re-education Camp: Dates: Fram 1 MAY 1975 To 27 JuLy 1983

Names of Relatives/Acquaintances in the U.S.

NAME RELATIONSHIP NAME RELATIONSHIP
PHU NGUYEN Uncle-in-Law :
. / o
Form Campleted By: Additional information : NGUYEN THANH/VU
PHU NGUYEN , - Was a fonmen Majon RUNAF, Serial # 60/154200
Name gz Vﬁ""* ,/é",/ s [/ Mi,Lf',ta)Ly Unit: Regional Finance § Adminisin
- - _  tive Servdice Nn.7 - xy/)tho -
. . y Hanh Chanh Tai Chanh 8677 - Mytho
700 Mountain Avenue, Middfesex, NJ 08846 f“g tinted of Directorate Generale of Finan
hddress § Audit/Ministry of Defense/R.V.N )

(Tong Nha Tdi Chdnh vd Thanh Tra Qudn Phi/B

0 na /VNCH
If you are eligible to file for the applicant und3¥9£a€2839¢ y oe the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do
S0, Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam

on INS Form I-130 must do 80.

USCC Form D
(12/84)



>

PACE 3

-

NGUYEN-THANH- VU
(Liscad o Page 1)

YAKE OF PRIDCZIAL APPLICANT (PA):

SANE OF DEPLYCEINT/ACCONPANYZNG RELATIVES | 2ATT oF smxTX REZATZONSAIP O 2 .A.
1- NGUYEN THU CUC 1940 , WIFE
2- NGUYEN THANH TUAN ' 1965 SON  (Twin)
3- NGUYEN THU TRANG 1965, DAUGHTER (Twin)
4- NGUYEN THANH TRUC 1967, - SON

ADDITICNAL LNTOANATION:

Last RVN/Military Unit: REGIONAL FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE éERVICE NR.7 - MYTHO (SVN)
Affiliated of

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF FINANCE & AUDIT/MINISTRY OF DEFENSE/RVN



* HOI GIA DinH TU NHAN CHANA sow vaoaiwwdl .G BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VAL 2ecud-Juidd

. INTAKE FORM
MAU DON VE LY LICH

rJ 2
NAME (TEN) s NGUYEN THANH VU
" lLast (Tén Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Tén goi)
DATE ,PLACE OF B{RTH : JULY 04 1940
(NAM,NGI SINH DE) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (NAM hay NU) : Male (Nam) : MALE Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS : Single (Doc than): Married (co lap gia diah):/

(Tinh trang gia dinh})

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM
(Dia chi tai VN)

14 QUOC LOC 1 - TP. BIENHOA - VIETNAM

.l

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co_la Tu binh tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) / No (Xhénz)

:_If yes(Néu Co): From(Tu): 1 MAY 75 To (Den) : 27-7-83

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION:
CAMP (TRAI TU )

PROFISSION (Nghe Nghiep): Farmer

-~ none -

EDUCATION 1IN U.S.
(20 AOC TAI MY)

VN ARMY (Quan ddi VN}: Rark(Cap 3ac): RVNAF MAJOR _Serial # 60/154200
VN GOVERNMENT : Position(Chuc Vu): / Date (NaT):
{Treng chinh phu VN)

APPLICATION FOR 0.D.P:Yes (Co): IV Number(so ho so): \V /214155 No(Xrenz):y |
NUM3ER OF CEPEINDINTS ACCOMPANYING: (So nanz di thkeo): pmgFJ

N\~E OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES (Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ¢ wang 2
MAILI\G‘ADDP 2SS IN UN: 14 000C 1.0 1 ~ TP, BIFNHQA — VIET NAM _
(Dia chal lién lac

tai WVN)

NAME ADLCRESS OF $__PHU Q. NGUYEN

SPONSOR/RELATIVE

(Tén,Dia chi Than nhan :700 MOUNTAIN AVE, MIDDLESEX, NEW JERSEY 08846,

hay Nguoi Bao Tro)

U.S. CITIZEN :(Cé guo¢ tich Hoa K&): y// NO(Kh6Q9)=
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER: (Lién he vox 4390; o VN) : INCLE

NAME AND SIGNATURE : PHU Q. NGUYEN

ADDRESS OF INFORMANT

(Ten, Dia Chi,Chu Ky BT

cua ngudi dieén don nay)

DATE : :




PAGE 2

M
v,

YAMB OF PRINCZPAL APPLICANY (PA): NGUYEN THANH VU
(Listad on Page 1)

NAME OF DEPENCENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES | DATE CPF SIRTH REZATIONSAIP 0 2.A.
1- NGUYEN THU CUC 1940 WIFE
2—- NGUYEN THANH TUAN 1965 SON (Twin)
—3=_NGIYEN THI TRANG 1965 DAUGHTER (Twin)
4- NGUYEXN THANH TRUC 1967 SON

ADDITIONAL ILNFCTRMATZ
Last RVN/Military Unit : REGIONAL FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICE NR.7 - MYTHO (SVN)

Affiliated of

. DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF FINANCE & AUDIT/MINISTRY OF DEFENSE/RVN



QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP APPLICANTS
N

I} . e : - Date:
oDP 1V O‘Q,(’l’lj | Ngay -
P111 out this questionnaire in English ' Mail or send the completed
‘as completely as possible. If you cannot ' questionnaire to: ,
read or write in English, fill™Mt out in *  Gdt 86 cau hoi nay téi:

Vietnanmese.

-« ’ Py < a
Iin Dién vao 85 cdu hoi sau diy bing tiéng
Anh cing nhiéu cang t8t: _N€u ban khéng doc
hosc viét ranh Anh-ngd thi bing tiéng Vigt.

A, Basic Identification Data/Ly Lich can-ban

1. N‘.-e
Ho, ten , :

‘ -’

2, Other Names
Ho, tén khac

{

3. b Eu’r’i-cn vt sirtn
Ngay/Ndi Simh

&, Residence Agdres“.'
Dis-chi thidng-tru :

5. Mailing Address
Pia-ch: thd-td

6. Curr_ent'Occupatlon ® - ﬁ
Nghé-nghiép hién tai : bl

’
B. Relatives To Accompany Me/Ba con cung &1 v31 tot

(NOTE: Your gpoupe and unmarried children are the only relatives eligible to
sccompany you.- List-marital-status (MS) as follows:. Marrled (M), Divorced (D),
Hidove,a !WE. ox‘smgle (8).) , , . - R R -

(CnG-Y: V3/chong va con cal co the cing d1 v3i ygn ms thoi. K& khai tinh trang
gis=d{nh nhd sau: D& 13p gis d1nh (M), 35' ly di (D), gos phu/goa th (W), hofc &oc

than (S))
- Name . _Date of Birth [Place of Birth|Sex _ MS _ | Relationship
Ho, Tén | Ngay/Thing/Nam sinh N3i sinh Phai [Tinh treng gia dinh Liéo-he gia-dinh

TR Ud

' m.a“ Cu

| VN . -

L

(NOTE: Por the persons listed above, we will need legible copies of birth
certificates, marriage certificatea (17 married), divorce decreeg (1f divorced)
spouse’s deoth certificate (if widowed), identification cards (if available), and
photos. If auy of the above accompanying relatives do not live with you, please note
their addresses ZIn Section I below.) , N , . = A »

(CHi-1: Cho mol ngddl c¢d tén trén dsnl. sach trén, ching téi cin mot bap khai-sinh,
gla-thii (neu 13p gia-d1nh rd1), gidy ly hon (néu da_ly di). glay khai-td cua v3/ chong
(n€u gca phu/gt;'a thé), thé can cdde (néu c6), va hinh, Néu ba con sc cung d1 véi ban
khéng Chung.‘ngt! véi bsn hién tai, xin viet J}a-chf caa ho trong phfn 1.)



- 2 N
C. Relatives Outside Vietnam/Ho Hang G Ngogi Quéc

of Hyself/c;a tot of My Spoune/c;a vg!/.h;ia

1. Closest Relative In the J.5.
Ba con than thuoc nhat & Hos—Xy

a. Name N
Ho, Ten

b. Relationlhip -
Lien-he gla=-d1oh

c. Address
Pia-chi 8

D. Date of Relatives Arrival
in the U.S.
Ngay ba con rn Hy - :

2. Closest Relnt.ive in O;her Foreig;\ Countries
Ba con 'than-thuoc phat d cac ndok khic

a. Name )
A
Ho, ten ‘ ot

b. Relationship

Lieo-hd gla~dinh :
c. Addresg ’
Pig-chi : H

D. Complete Family Listing (Living/Dead)/Danh Sach Toan-Thé Gis-Dinh (SonLChet.)

1. Pather “ At o ” l2 z QAI <
Cha : J

2. Mother Y
e . A . L

. 1y
. ousge L
3 \slg/Chong. :_M%A‘ ,Tﬂu - 6‘ Cor.

4, Former Spouse (if nny), A
v3/Chéng trdde (ndh co0): ua‘.T

5. Children o~ e

Con cal: (1) '_M#}/_nwjffuw

- T ) Ny ) TMVE

T - () gsi#eg;'ub#tjﬂo

- . (k) . - . - -
(5

- ) < e e . .

. e - } .
(8)

&)

6. Siblings . )
Anh chi enm: 1)

(2) Z
. e -.(3j - N N /

W _ e

(s) . e

(6) i

n )

(8) iy

9 7




Eooloyment by U.S5. Government Agencies or Other U.S. Organization of you or your
Spouse/Ban hodc vd/chéng da cG 13m vigc cho cong-sB cua chinh-phy My hoac hang My

Employee Name
Tén ho nhan-vien

Pogition'tltle

Chdc-vu

Ageney/Coupany/Office

53/Hang/Vin-Phong :

Length of Employment From: To:
Thdi-gian lan-viec Td 131

Name of Anerican Supervisor
Tén ho giau-thl Hy

leason for Separation
Ly do nghi viec :

Enployee Nane
Tén ho ohan-vien :

Position title

Chic-vu :

Agenq]/ConpnnyIOffice

S8/Hang/Van-Phong :

Length of Employment From: To:
Thdi-glan lam viée ™ T3

Nnne of A-crican Supervisor
Tén ho gian—Thi Hy.

Reason for Separation
Ly-do ngh{-viec :

Employee Name "
Ten Ho nhin-viea @

Position title

Chdc~-vu :

Agengy/Cogpany/Office

5d/Hang/Van-Phong :

Length of Employment From: Tp:
Thdi gian lam viec I 1 § Td1

Nane of Anericnn _Supervigor
Ten ho gian-thi My:

Rzason for, Sepnratton
Ly do nghi viec :

Service with GVN or RVNAF By You Or Your Spouse/Ban Hoac Vo/Chong Da Cong-vu voi
Chinh-phu Viet-Nam

1. Name of Person Serving , A ce
Ho tén ngudi tham—gia:

2. Dates: . ¥rog: Tg: .
Ngay, thang, nam o 8. ‘ ‘ g d‘ 181 <
3. Last Rank , Serinl Nuaber:
Ciibie cubi-ciing mso he nh.m.m&;
4, Hint,try/OfficQIHtlitlry Unit
lo/sd’/bén—Vi unh-Chung :
5. Name of quervisorlc 0.

Ho tén ngddt ginn-thi/si-quan
chf-huy H -




6. Reason for Separation :
Ly do nghi viec :
7. Names of American Advisor(s):
Ho tén co-van Hy :
8. U.S. Training Courses in Vietnam:
Ch\fdng-'rrinh huan-luyen Hoa-Ky N ' .
tai Viet-Nam : RYN ' ’ !
9. U.S. Awards or Certificates ) ”hu w ‘ w
Name of award: Date received: il
Phian~thddng hodc giay khen: Ngay nhan:
(NOTE: Please attach any copies of diplomas, awards or certificates, if available.
Avajlable? Yes No _ ) N b
(CHU-Y Xin ban kem theo bat c\f van—bang. giuy ban~khen, hoac chdng-thul neu co.
Dddng sy co khSngT Co Khong )

G. Training Outside Vietnam of You or Your Spouse/Ban hoic Vd/chéng da’ huan-lulgn 3
ngogl quéc

1. ham; of Studzrz/Trairza: ﬂe" o
Ho ten Sinh—vien/ngddx (f\!dc huan—luyen ) ‘M )
2. School and Schoo] Address_ g J a ‘! .
Trddng va dia-chi nha triddng : Mj&"‘-% a*' B M u =
3. Dates: From '1‘9

Ngiy, thang, nam

4. Dssc::iption of Courses
Mo-ta nganh hoc

5. Who paid for training? :
At dai~tho chddng-trinh hudn-luyén? :

(NOTE: Please lttach copiu of qtploul or orders, if uvnillble. Avuihble? Xu
(CHU=Y: Xin ban kem theo van-bdng, hodc chi thi néd <d. Ban ¢6 hay khdng? Co Eng 3 {

H. Re-education of You or Yout Spouse/Ban hoac vo/chong da hoc-tap cai-tao

1. Name of Person in Reeducation Ao <
Ho tén ngddi a1 hoc—tap cai-uo : n o

2, Time in Reeducatlon From:

Théi gian hoc-tap a: _J. ¢ 72 ‘1'61. .|!¥ 3 ig83

3. Still in Reeducati,on" . Yes .
Van con hoc-tap cai-tao? co Khong o ?,gg'

*(If released, we must have & copy of your release certificate.)
*\Neu Juoc tha, .,huna ef1 %5 -M' han «ao giav ra trai.)

1. Any Additional Remarks?/c\fdc chu phu-thuge

Signature Date
l(y tan : //%// e l A o
J. Please List H Documents Attached to This Questionnaire

Xin néu ra tat—cad glay-td kem theo v8i sd cau hoi nay




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR[ VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 IvE: 19155
TELEPHONE: VEWL.#: 4 721
I-171#: Y NOx
EXIT VISA#: No

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM

(Two Copies)

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education cawmps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM NGU XEN THANH Vi
Last Middle First

Current Address: 94&!@5 - Kbor’n 3 - Tam '“lz'h , ﬁlulwa -,-bONG—UA/i

Date of Birth: 4 1“1,¥ 1940 Place of Birth: ]-émﬂ:g# Bienhoa ~VieTa/Art

Previous Occupation (before 1975) MA'#W RUNAF scrish v 60/ 154300
(Rank & Position) '

2. TIME SPERT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates: From | MAY 475 To_R7 Iy 148>
Years: 3 Months: A Days: 2L

3. SPORSOR'S FAME: PHY Q. NGuyew
Name

Address and Telephone Number

k. RAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAIRTARCES IR THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telepbone Rumber Relationship

P Q. U&uyeﬁv Uncle

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on

IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED: 7 / b/ J/’ g



6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : NGUYEN Thaw VU

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP 10

PA.
‘ A./ . Ve
NGUYew _THi - CUC 12 0cT. 440 | Wike
a™ * l\/
NGUYEN - Tiasftr . TUAD lo bov. 1965 | sow
NGuyer -~ THU - TRAVE P Vou. 1965 | pssenien

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

/

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

/
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< MBI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

-

ra——

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

(23222222 2F )
- . ~
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGUjEI\) THAVH VU
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten go1l)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : JuLy. 4 1940
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): x Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): rMarried (Co lap gia dinh):_X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
’ . .
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : JU2/4B KioM 3 Tam Hich  Bienhoa  Dorg NA
[4 1 i v

(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam)

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) é No (Khong)

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):_| MAY 1475 To (Den):27Juy |443

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TRA,  HAy Taw

CAMP (Trai tu) '

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): TARMER

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): — Bone -

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): RYMAE MA ToR

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu): ——

Date (nam):

APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Cé) X
IV Number (So ho so): cg\‘ﬂ 155
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): 3
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti:

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_Q42 /(P —Khom 3. Thwtuep Birnkss
Dot i — VIeTA/A™M

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
PHu Q.VG«/&{&’U

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): X No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Uncle
NAME & SIGNATURE: _ Py N%fK/N - o ﬂg A Gy
ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFO T T o

(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nay)

g - - - - . g — a2 - - — - — e L - g ar g

DATE : vty 16 1984
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)

.




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

NGUyE s/ - Thgass VL

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TC

DPA.
NGuyew -TH) - CUC 12 oerimo | wiFe
MGy YER - THAME T UAN 0 Mv. (964 | Son
N%k/?éi/« My - RAVE (0 Vov. 1965 DAVCHTeR

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from abtove)

,/////

L

£DDITICNAL INFORMATION

-




e TR A

/ndx GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.0. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH
Ahkkkhkhkdkthkhd
— - d
A
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : NGUjEI\J THAVH . - Vi
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) First (Ten gol)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : JuLy 4 1940
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): X Female (Nu):
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X
(Tinh trang gia dinh):
/ ——— v
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : GUU/4B Khom 3. Tam Hien Brenhoa  DoneNan
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) Y L "

AT

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) X No (Khong)_‘

1f Yes (Neu co): From (Tu):_| MAY 1475 To (Den):27Jay 1463 i

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: TRA  HAy Tan
CAMP (Trai tu) :
PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): TARMER
EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): — Mone -
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): RUMAF MA ToR
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): _—
Date (nam):
APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (C8): 3 :
IV Number (So ho so): o‘(’f 155
No (Khong): |
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): )
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau vol day du chi ti:.}
MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN):_9Q42 /6P —Khom 3. Thvfiip Bicrbes

Porg 4y — VIeTA/AM

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
PHY @ .Mevyew

— < _ —

U.S. CITIZ2EN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): > No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): Uncle
NAME & SIGNATURE: Py Névyen/ - o ﬂ%{x‘?@

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT i
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)

DATE: qUly 6 1984

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




€.

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

ity B Loy

Page 2

NGUYE &/ - Th s VL

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATIONSHIP TC
' PA.
Neuyew - Ty - CUC (L ocT. 1\quo WIfe
~~ ) ~”
| NGy yer - THAME TUAN 0 _Mv. (96 | Son
M@;E{/« Wy . RAVE (L Vov. tj‘f PAVEHie 2

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS

FDDITIONAL

:(if different from above)

—

,/////

INFCRMATION

/ |

3




N o
Kinh goi Ba Chu-tich . A
HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P.0 BOX 5435

Arlington, Va 22205-0635

P TG A~ o
Ho-s0 bo-tuc : NGUYEN THANH VU

Kinh Ba,

~

/ 7 2 hdl / A, a R LI 1)
Phuc dap tho cua quy Hoi, toi xin goi theo day :

1 - Political prioner registration form
2 - Intake form

AT o ~ -~ 4 A - AJ & WV A A
(moi thu 2 ban) cua chau toi la NGUYEN THANH VU, de quy Hoi lap danh

A~ » - A ‘< ~ v 7 s )
sich cua nhung tu nhan chinh tri Viet Nam duoc phong thich xin dinh cu
. ~ A Lol R . ~; e o~/ ,“/.n =~ ~ a y 7
tai Hoa-ky, hau Bo Ngoai Giao My co du du-kien de yeu cau HANOI som

caﬁ’xuﬁi canh.

h A Id ’ s LN
Thanh that cam on quy Hoi./.

S 1oy,

PHU Q. NGUYEN
July {6, 1989,

B gt chipha "0 By oy ki



 ORDER OF

N 4
Kinh goi Ba Chu-tich -, A
HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
P.0 BOX 5435
Arlington, Va 22205-0635

A ) 2T A~ o
Ho-so bo-tuc : NGUYEN THANH VU

Kinh Ba,

/ 7 ) ~

-« A "
Phuc dap tho cua qu& Hoi, toi xin gBi theo day :
1 - Political prioner registration form
2 - Intake form
AT e ~ ~ / A - AJ ¢ W amaid A ~
(moi thu 2 ban) cua chau toi 1a NGUYEN THANH VU, de quy Hoi lap danh
e » - A 4 ~ ) g - 4
sich cua nhung tu nhan chinh tri Viet Nam duoc phong thich xin dinh cu
. - AT R . ~ I ,“/.n a= a— ) y 7
tai Hoa-ky, hau Bo Ngoq1 Giao My co du du-kien de yeu cau HANOI som
csﬁ’xu3% canh,

_ A 7 v
Thanh that cam on quy Hoi./.

A1ty

PHU Q. NGUYEN
July {6, 1989.

- -

B. B b oo phis *do Fom gy 5 s

~ o v - -

Branch Name _ (DO ES SN 34

Customer Name P“U @ N GU‘{& N 1 st
Account Number _ _ 1 ;; ! ; o ..
—— :

{ PAY TO THE Ho( akgi{]‘{ TO WHEN Chiak —Tﬂ; J(eT AAM

[ OO . AL B
&%AAA—AM@;-DOLLARS
; FIRST  FIRSTFIDELITY BANK, ua New Jersey :

550 Broad Street
i ;llnuikle'r' Newark, New Jersey 07102




PHU Q.NGUYEN AT
PM 3

R

L2 01989

o HOT .G1A DIUH TI NHAN CHINH TRI
HO-so bo- tuc : VIET NAM
y P.0 BOX 5435
NGUYEN-THANH-VU ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635

usa)
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Middlesex, ngay 1/8/89

Kirth go1 -
H6T GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIETNAM

P.0. BOX 5435
ARLINGTON, VA 22205

Thua quy Hoi,
v . > - ~
Xin goi theo day GIAY RA TRAI (2 ban) cla cuu Tu nhan chanh tri
/“U o g - -
NGUYEN THANH VU de quy Hoi tuy nghi.

Kinh ch;o./.

PHU Q.NGUYEN
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~ 74y Q.NGUYEN

LY s
Ho-so bo-tuc.:
NGUYEN THANH VU

! L —— . .
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FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE
POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCTATION
P.0. BOX 5435
ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-0635
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CONTROL

e Card

—4_ Doe, Request;
——- Release Order
—— Computer

Fom npr
~—— ODP/Date
—— Membership; Letter

Form ?‘.:;a) va fron o/






